

0  
ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7698/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2007 in CRLA No. 864/2001  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. NATARAJAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. VEERAMANI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report )

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Subramaian, Adv.  
Mr. Jaikrithi Singh Jadeja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since the matter is ready for hearing, let it be  
listed for final disposal.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master